Product datasheet
Dry goods containers

Key features

Offshore Dry Goods Containers c/w
certified lifting slings and shackles
as standard

Internal tie down points

Forklift pockets

Stackable

Optional features

GPS tracking”

Custom design and modifications

Designed to meet harsh offshore environments, our offshore containers J
available for purchase and rental

are fully certified to DNV 2.7-1/ BSEN 12079 or ISO 10855 and CSC
plated. Our standard fleet is available from our global network of
locations on a sale or rental basis.

CERTIFIED

CONTAINER
CERTIFICATION SCHEME

x
[

Not available on all units

Can't find what you are looking for? Please check exact specifications with your

local representative when ordering.

Contact our global sales team at sales@oegoffshore.com or visit our
website to find your regional representative at oeg.group

Metric | International standard

External dimensions Internal dimensions Tare weight Payload v“\?eaix E:oss
(LxWxH - mm) (LxWxH - mm) (kgs) (kgs) 9
(kgs)
5ft Dry goods battery box 1,524 x 1,524 x 1,753 1,372 x1,372 x 1,245 1,247 4422 5,669
6ft Dry goods container 1,651x 1,854 x 1,727 1,828 x 1,930 x 1,955 648 1165 1,814
6ft Gang box 2,057 x 1,372 x 1,016 1,829 x1,219x 0,737 476 1,687 2,064
6ft x 4ft Aluminium cargo box 1,828 x1,371x 2,082 1,828 x 1,219 x 1,828 453 1,383 1,837
6ft x 6ft Aluminium cargo box 1,880 x 1,829 x 2,133 1,829 x 1,829 x 1,829 589 3,683 4173

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units when ordering.


https://www.lr.org/en/

Product datasheet
Dry goods container

Metric | International standard

External dimensions

(LxWxH - mm)

Internal dimensions
(LxWxH - mm)

Tare weight
(kgs)

Payload
(kgs)

Max gross
weight

8ft Dry goods container

8ft Dry goods box

10ft Dry goods container (csc)

10ft Food container with ramp

15ft Dry goods container

20ft Dry goods container

20ft Dry goods hi top

Imperial | International/US standard

2,378 x 2438 x 2,591

2438 x1,371x 2,133

2,991x 2438 x 2,691

2,991x 2,000 x 2400

4,524 x 2438 x 2,591

6,058 x 2,438 x 2,591

6,058 x 2,438 x 3,355

External dimensions

(LxWxH - ft/in)

2,184 x 2,240 x 2,242

2,387 x1,320 x 1,778

2,797 x 2,240 x 2,242

2,731x1,836 x 2,030

4,330 x 2,240 x 2,230

5,864 x 2,240 x 2,230

5,768 x 2,158 x 2,424.5

Internal dimensions
(LxWxH - ft/in)

1,940

1,814

2,365

2,320

2,940

3,800

5480

Tare weight
(Ibs)

7,810

2,267

7,750

6,980

9,710

15,500

9,250

Payload
(Ibs)

(kgs)

9,750

4,082

10,115

9,300

12,650

19,300

15,000

Max gross
weight
(Ibs)

5ft Dry goods battery box

6ft Dry goods container

6ft Gang box

6ft x 4ft Aluminium cargo box

6ft x 6ft Aluminium cargo box

8ft Dry goods container

8ft Dry goods box

10ft Dry goods container (csc)

10ft Food container with ramp

15ft Dry goods container

20ft Dry goods container

20ft Dry goods hi top

50'%x5 0"x5' 9"

55" %6 1"x5' 8"

6'9"x4'6"x3'4"

6'0"x4'6"x6'10"

6'2'x6' 0" x 7' 0"

7'95"x8'0"x8'6"

8'0"x4'6"x7 0"

9'0.8"x8'0"x8'6"

9'9.8"x6'6.7"x7'10.5"

14'101"x 8'0"x 8' 6"

19'10.5"x8'0"x 8'6"

19'10.5"x8'0"x 11" 0"

Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at sales@oegoffshore.com or visit our
website to find your regional representative at oeg.group

46" x4 6" x4 1"

6'0"x6'4"x6' 5"

6'0"x4'0"x2'56"

6'0"x4'0"x6' 0"

6'0"x6' 0"x6' 0"

7'2"'x7'42"x7'4.3"

7'10"x4'4"x 510"

9'2"'x7'42"x7'4.3"

8'11.6"x6'0.2"x6'7.9"

14'25"x7'42"x7'3.8"

19'29"x7'4.2"x7'3.8"

181" x 7' 1"x 7' 11.5"

E & OE - All dimensions and weights are accurate at the time of creation. Please check exact specifications of units

with your local representative when ordering.

2,749

1428

1,049

998

1,298

4,276

3,999

S2118

5114

6,481

8,377

12,081

9,748

2,568

3,498

3,048

7,899

17,218

4,997

17085

15,388

21406

34,171

20,392

12,498

3,999

4,550

4,049

9,199

21495

8,999

22,299

20,502

27,888

42,549

33,069

oeg.group



