### Product datasheet

# **Dry goods containers**





Designed to meet harsh offshore environments, our offshore containers are fully certified to DNV 2.7-1 / BSEN 12079 or ISO 10855 and CSC plated. Our standard fleet is available from our global network of locations on a sale or rental basis.



#### Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at **sales@oegoffshore.com** or visit our website to find your regional representative at **oeg.group** 

## **Key features**

Offshore Dry Goods Containers c/w certified lifting slings and shackles as standard

Internal tie down points

Forklift pockets

Stackable

## **Optional features**

GPS tracking\*

Custom design and modifications available for purchase and rental

\*Not available on all units

Please check exact specifications with your local representative when ordering.

Metric | International standard

Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Tare weight (kgs)	Payload (kgs)	Max gross weight (kgs)
5ft Dry goods battery box	1,524 × 1,524 × 1,753	1,372 x 1,372 x 1,245	1,247	4,422	5,669
6ft Dry goods container	1,651 x 1,854 x 1,727	1,828 x 1,930 x 1,955	648	1,165	1,814
6ft Gang box	2,057 x 1,372 x 1,016	1,829 x 1,219 x 0,737	476	1,587	2,064
6ft x 4ft Aluminium cargo box	1,828 x 1,371 x 2,082	1,828 x 1,219 x 1,828	453	1,383	1,837
6ft x 6ft Aluminium cargo box	1,880 x 1,829 x 2,133	1,829 x 1,829 x 1,829	589	3,583	4,173

## Product datasheet

# **Dry goods container**

Metric	International	standard

Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - mm)	Tare weight (kgs)	Payload (kgs)	Max gross weight (kgs)
8ft Dry goods container	2,378 x 2,438 x 2,591	2,184 x 2,240 x 2,242	1,940	7,810	9,750
8ft Dry goods box	2,438 x 1,371 x 2,133	2,387 x 1,320 x 1,778	1,814	2,267	4,082
10ft Dry goods container (csc)	2,991 x 2,438 x 2,591	2,797 x 2,240 x 2,242	2,365	7,750	10,115
10ft Food container with ramp	2,991 x 2,000 x 2,400	2,731 x 1,836 x 2,030	2,320	6,980	9,300
15ft Dry goods container	4,524 x 2,438 x 2,591	4,330 x 2,240 x 2,230	2,940	9,710	12,650
20ft Dry goods container	6,058 x 2,438 x 2,591	5,864 x 2,240 x 2,230	3,800	15,500	19,300
20ft Dry goods hi top	6,058 x 2,438 x 3,355	5,768 x 2,158 x 2,424.5	5,480	9,250	15,000

#### Imperial | International/US standard

Туре	External dimensions (LxWxH - ft/in)	Internal dimensions (LxWxH - ft/in)	Tare weight (lbs)	Payload (lbs)	Max gross weight (lbs)
5ft Dry goods battery box	5'0"×5'0"×5'9"	4' 6" x 4' 6" x 4' 1"	2,749	9,748	12,498
6ft Dry goods container	5' 5" x 6' 1" x 5' 8"	6' 0" x 6' 4" x 6' 5"	1,428	2,568	3,999
6ft Gang box	6' 9" x 4' 6" x 3' 4"	6' 0" x 4' 0" x 2' 5"	1,049	3,498	4,550
6ft x 4ft Aluminium cargo box	6' 0" x 4' 6" x 6' 10"	6' 0" x 4' 0" x 6' 0"	998	3,048	4,049
6ft x 6ft Aluminium cargo box	6' 2" x 6' 0" x 7' 0"	6' 0" x 6' 0" x 6' 0"	1,298	7,899	9,199
8ft Dry goods container	7' 9.5" x 8' 0" x 8' 6"	7' 2" × 7' 4.2" × 7' 4.3"	4,276	17,218	21,495
8ft Dry goods box	8' 0" x 4' 6" x 7' 0"	7' 10" x 4' 4" x 5' 10"	3,999	4,997	8,999
10ft Dry goods container (csc)	9' 9.8" x 8' 0" x 8' 6"	9' 2" x 7' 4.2" x 7' 4.3"	5,213	17,085	22,299
10ft Food container with ramp	9' 9.8" x 6' 6.7" x 7' 10.5"	8' 11.5" x 6' 0.2" x 6' 7.9"	5,114	15,388	20,502
15ft Dry goods container	14' 10.1" x 8' 0" x 8' 6"	14' 2.5" x 7' 4.2" x 7' 3.8"	6,481	21,406	27,888
20ft Dry goods container	19' 10.5" x 8' 0" x 8' 6"	19' 2.9" x 7' 4.2" x 7' 3.8"	8,377	34,171	42,549
20ft Dry goods hi top	19' 10.5" × 8' 0" × 11' 0"	18' 11.1" × 7' 1" × 7' 11.5"	12,081	20,392	33,069

### Can't find what you are looking for?

Contact our global sales team at **sales@oegoffshore.com** or visit our website to find your regional representative at **oeg.group** 

 ${\sf E\&OE-All\ dimensions\ and\ weights\ are\ accurate\ at\ the\ time\ of\ creation.\ Please\ check\ exact\ specifications\ of\ units\ with\ your\ local\ representative\ when\ ordering.}$ 

